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Print:11/11 23:01
PUTIAN·CHINA

RESULTFIG Competition No.5968
Man Team  Ⅳ.Team Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

China 57.400 57.950 58.800 61.150 63.050 63.150 361.5001

Japan 57.150 55.200 55.400 61.400 59.500 57.950 346.6002

DPR Korea 56.850 55.700 56.350 61.850 58.150 57.600 346.5003

Korea 58.700 54.450 56.200 61.150 58.400 57.400 346.3004

Vietnam 53.500 54.400 54.350 62.500 60.950 54.150 339.8505

Islamic Republic of Iran 53.750 55.100 55.850 60.100 55.450 53.000 333.2506

Chinese Taipei 49.650 53.750 52.300 57.700 53.100 52.100 318.6007

Hong Kong 52.100 41.450 53.200 44.100 51.950 49.700 292.5008
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FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:11/12 09:26
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Man All Around  Ⅱ.All Around

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

007 LIU RONGBING CHN 90.0501

001 ZHOU SHIXIONG CHN 89.4502

061 KO YEDARM KOR 86.3003

059 LEE JUNHO KOR 86.1504

091 KIM KWANG CHUN PRK 85.8505

019 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 85.6006

037 KOYAMA MINORI JPN 85.2507

043 SUZUKI YU JPN 85.2008
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Print:11/13 16:08
PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Man Floor  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

047 SHIRAI KENZO JPN 6.70 8.525 15.2251
065 KIM HANSOL KOR 6.30 8.475 14.7752
059 LEE JUNHO KOR 6.30 8.650 14.7503 0.20
009 CHENG RAN CHN 6.20 8.500 14.7004
085 RI SE GWANG PRK 6.40 8.375 14.6755 0.10
003 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 5.90 8.625 14.4256 0.10
019 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 5.50 8.725 14.2257
043 SUZUKI YU JPN 5.80 7.775 13.5758
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Print:11/13 16:59
PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Pommel Horse  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

007 LIU RONGBING CHN 6.40 8.500 14.9001
005 JI LIANSHEN CHN 6.00 8.500 14.5002
039 FURUTANI YOSHIAKI JPN 5.70 8.800 14.5002
051 PETRISHKO MAXIM KAZ 5.60 8.775 14.3754
033 KEIKHA SAEED REZA IRI 5.90 8.175 14.0755
117 CHEN SZU- CHIEH TPE 5.70 8.300 14.0006
091 KIM KWANG CHUN PRK 5.60 7.975 13.5757
095 KIM KYONG HAK PRK 5.60 6.250 11.8508
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Rings  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

085 RI SE GWANG PRK 6.80 8.650 15.4501
011 YANG SHENGCHAO CHN 6.50 8.750 15.2502
017 NG KIU CHUNG HKG 6.50 8.700 15.2003
121 CHEN CHIH- YU TPE 6.60 8.600 15.2003
001 ZHOU SHIXIONG CHN 6.40 8.750 15.1505
029 KHANARI NEJAD HADI IRI 6.50 8.600 15.1006
049 KUDRATULAYEV AZIZ KAZ 6.40 8.275 14.6757
139 DANG NAM VIE 6.50 8.150 14.6508

1 of 1
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Print:11/14 16:20
PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTSFIG Competition No.5968
Man Vaulting  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

7.20 9.225 16.4251 085 PRK 16.325RI SE GWANG
7.20 9.125 16.2250.10
7.00 9.175 16.1752 009 CHN 16.200CHENG RAN
7.00 9.225 16.225
7.00 9.275 16.2753 131 VIE 15.750NGUYEN HA THANH
6.60 8.725 15.2250.10
6.60 9.125 15.7254 135 VIE 15.712HOANG CUONG
6.60 9.100 15.700
6.60 9.200 15.8005 059 KOR 15.687LEE JUNHO
6.60 9.075 15.5750.10
6.60 8.575 14.8750.306 047 JPN 15.275SHIRAI KENZO
6.60 9.075 15.675
7.00 8.775 15.6750.107 019 HKG 15.162SHEK WAI HUNG
6.60 8.050 14.650
7.00 8.000 14.9000.108 055 KAZ 15.037KOCHERIN VIKTOR
6.20 8.975 15.175
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Print:11/14 16:21
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Man Vaulting  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

085 RI SE GWANG PRK 16.3251

009 CHENG RAN CHN 16.2002

131 NGUYEN HA THANH VIE 15.7503

135 HOANG CUONG VIE 15.7124

059 LEE JUNHO KOR 15.6875

047 SHIRAI KENZO JPN 15.2756

019 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 15.1627

055 KOCHERIN VIKTOR KAZ 15.0378
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Parallel Bars  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

001 ZHOU SHIXIONG CHN 7.00 8.975 15.9751
131 NGUYEN HA THANH VIE 6.70 8.650 15.3502
005 JI LIANSHEN CHN 6.60 8.725 15.3253
087 KIM JIN HYOK PRK 7.00 7.975 14.9754
043 SUZUKI YU JPN 6.20 8.725 14.9255
133 PHAM PHUOC HUNG VIE 6.80 8.050 14.8506
045 HOSHINO RIKII JPN 6.50 8.250 14.7507
069 JUNG DONGMYOUNG KOR 5.60 6.675 12.2758
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Print:11/14 17:18
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Parallel Bars  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

001 ZHOU SHIXIONG CHN 15.9751

131 NGUYEN HA THANH VIE 15.3502

005 JI LIANSHEN CHN 15.3253

087 KIM JIN HYOK PRK 14.9754

043 SUZUKI YU JPN 14.9255

133 PHAM PHUOC HUNG VIE 14.8506

045 HOSHINO RIKII JPN 14.7507

069 JUNG DONGMYOUNG KOR 12.2758
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Horizontal Bar  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

007 LIU RONGBING CHN 7.20 8.700 15.9001
003 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 7.00 8.600 15.6002
039 FURUTANI YOSHIAKI JPN 6.10 8.350 14.4503
041 OHARA TAKAYUKI JPN 6.10 8.350 14.4503
091 KIM KWANG CHUN PRK 6.50 7.775 14.2755
019 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 5.80 8.125 13.9256
089 RO CHOL JIN PRK 6.30 7.475 13.7757
061 KO YEDARM KOR 6.20 7.350 13.5508
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Print:11/14 18:02
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Horizontal Bar  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

007 LIU RONGBING CHN 15.9001

003 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 15.6002

039 FURUTANI YOSHIAKI JPN 14.4503

041 OHARA TAKAYUKI JPN 14.4503

091 KIM KWANG CHUN PRK 14.2755

019 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 13.9256

089 RO CHOL JIN PRK 13.7757

061 KO YEDARM KOR 13.5508
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